
Hari : Senin, 1 Pebruari 2010
JADWAL SIDANG PENDADARAN BIMBINGAN TERSTRUKTUR

31-01-2010 (08:09:17)Tanggal Cetak :

JAM
SIDANG
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 No MD P1 P2  No MD P1 P2  No MD P1 P2  No MD P1 P2  No MD P1 P2  No MD P1 P2

1 E F C 2 D A B 3 N I G 4 R K M 5 Y H R 6 M P O

7 I N D 8 E J W 9 V X U 10 P Y K 11 R M S 12 O H P

13 D A B 14 V F G 15 U E C 16 Y R K 17 P O H 18 R S Y

19 V J X 20 D E U 21 W I N 22 R P M 23 O S Y 24 H O R

25 U A B 26 N C E 27 V W D 28 O R H 29 R M O 30 S P K

31 N D J 32 U W V 33 G F I 34 K Y M 35 O H K 36 R S O

0512510488
0522510050
0222500261
0411500479
0611501966
0611500869
0322500382
0512510470
0612500694
0511500407
0611500075
0411502017
0612502732
0612500991
0612501270
0611500695
0311500062
0611502576

  

 Rienovi Septiani
 Novi Ripta Suryaningtias
 Mohamad Syaiful
 Deni Yuniawan
 Reza Juniarta
 Elyza Whinda Febriana
 Refina Aprilia
 Hairulloh
 Panggih Subiyanto
 Suryo Nardyasto
 M. Muchtar Zakaria Ridha
 Heriyanto
 Fitria Riva
 Syifa Delissa
 Liha Fauziah
 Mohammad Arif
 Syahrul Rochman
 Devitha
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0422502123
0222510044
0614500411
0511503732
0611530593
0611501255
0614500486
0612502740
0612500116
0611502444
0611501198
0411500158
0612502948
0612510792
0612502286
0611500406
0411510004
0411500324

 Iwan Setiadi
 Widiyanto
 Mia Andriani
 Satria Listyaputera
 Wan Luptan Azhari
 Syamsudin Zainul Arif
 Yossy Rosliana
 Miswanty Azwin
 Aulia Bayu Perdana
 Agung Nugroho
 Lioni Renartha Dwi Putranti
 Ramadhona Aswin
 Febi Ari Wicaksono
 Satya Adriansyah
 Putri Febrina Mariboto
 Hendro Laksono
 Ignatius Hendra Kurniawan
 Riko Adam
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KETERANGAN :
Kolom 1 = Dosen Pembimbing
Kolom 2 = Dosen Penguji 1
Kolom 3 = Dosen Penguji 2

Koordinator Sidang,

Ir. Ady Widjaja, M.Sc, M.M

   N I M NAMA MAHASISWANo. N I M NAMA MAHASISWANo.

                    


